Bellaire Properties Inc. 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:

North York Tile Contractors Ltd.

330 Edgeley Blvd.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Concord, ON L4K 3Y3 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Tel: (905)660-7684 Fax: (905)660-7687 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(northyor)

Purchase Order: 2060.02-01-007724

Ship To:

Tulolidae olden 2000.02 01 00/724						
Disc. Term		Order By:			Order Date:	09/20/2021
Terms Cod	ode: 45 days	Taken By:			Date Req:	
Retention	n: 10%	Purch. Agent:			Req. No:	
Line [Description	Quantity UofM	Unit Cost	Total Amount	Disc% Draw%	Amount Due
Project: Bel	ellaire Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 2 Lot: 00	68 Model/Elev.: Kahshe - 47' Detached - 3	0000 S.F/B Swing: N/A Craf	t: 1455 - Ceramic Floor	& Wall Tiles	
i i	2nd Ensuite - widen opening - to be wall to wall - provide and install frameless glass shower door frameless glass shower door if applicable (clear glachrome handle hardware) in lieu of standard as peplan. * Note: Additional charges may apply if show increases. Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1455,2	r	0.0000	0.00		0.00
s t	2nd Ensuite - extend the shower by approx 2ft, as sketch. Prices based on standard wall and shower tiles. PLEASE PROVIDE PRICING Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1455,2	·	0.0000	0.00		0.00
\$ 3 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Tub to Shower in Shared Bathroom - Cost to char standard tub/shower in bathroom approximately (2 3ft) wide x 5'ft long shower enclosure. Price include standard wall tile, standard shower jamb, standard shower floor mosaic, shower light, and shower rod Price relfected is per bathroom. ***Builder will try to the shower to 3ft wide, however space allotted will dictated by current measurment of the tub. Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1455,2	"6" to es). o size	0.0000	0.00		0.00
6	Shared Bathroom - provide for frameless glass sh enclosure with frameless shower door (clear glass/chrome handle and hardware) Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1455,2	ower 1.00 LS	0.0000	0.00		0.00
c k S	Shower Niche (PRIMARY ENSUITE) - Cost to proone (1) shower niche in shower enclosure. Price is based on standard wall tile and standard marble ja Size of niche is approximately 12' x 20" x 3 1/2"d) PLEASE PROVIDE PRICING Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1455,2		0.0000	0.00		0.00
(s r	Shower Niche (2ND ENSUITE) - Cost to provide of (1) shower niche in shower enclosure. Price is bas standard wall tile and standard marble jamb. Size oniche is approximately 12' x 20" x 3 1/2"d) PLEASE PROVIDE PRICING Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1455,2	ed on	0.0000	0.00		0.00
F	Shower Niche (SHARED BATHROOM) - Cost to provide one (1) shower niche in shower enclosure. is based on standard wall tile and standard marble		0.0000	0.00		0.00

Print Date: 09/21/2021 Supplier Page 1 of 2

Bellaire Properties Inc. 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:Ship To:North York Tile Contractors Ltd.Bellaire Properties Inc.330 Edgeley Blvd.Bellaire Properties Inc.Concord, ON L4K 3Y3331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300Tel: (905)660-7684Fax: (905)660-7687
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(northyor)

Purchase Order: 2060.02-01-007724 Disc. Terms: Not Applicable 09/20/2021 Order Date: Order By: 45 days Terms Code: Taken By: Date Req: Retention: Purch. Agent: Req. No: 10% Line Quantity UofM Unit Cost Draw% Description Total Amount Disc% Amount Due jamb. Size of niche is approximately 12' x 20" x 3 1/2"d) PLEASE PROVIDE PRICING Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1455,2 0.00 Sub-Total: Federal GST: 0.00 0.00 HST - Ontario Portion: 0.00 Total: Date: _ Date: _ North York Tile Contractors Bellaire Properties Inc. Ltd. Please submit copy of PO with invoice for payment.

Print Date: 09/21/2021 Supplier Page 2 of 2